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          CALENDAR OF CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES (2020-21) 

Students are encouraged to participate in the following activities. 

MARCH New Session begins 

APRIL  Selection of School Cabinet 

Diary Reading 

English Calligraphy Competition I-X 

Hindi Calligraphy Competition I-X 

Spelling Bee Competition I-X 

English Recitation IX-X 

Hindi Recitation VII-VIII 

Poster Making Competition          I-X 

Baisakhi Celebration           Pre-Primary 

Earth Day (Tree Plantation)           Pre-Primary 

MAY LABOUR DAY CELEBRATION 

English Recitation VII-VIII 

Hindi Recitation IX-X 

Card Making Competition I-X 

Mother's Day Celebration Pre-Primary 

Allocation of Project Work for Summer Vacation (class wise) 

JULY VAN MAHOTSAV CELEBRATION 

English Declamation VII-VIII 

Singing Competition IX-X 

Henna Competition I-X 

Teej Celebration Pre-Primary 

Placard Making Competition 

AUGUST INDEPENDENCE DAY CELEBRATION 

Hindi Declamation VII-VIII  

Sketch Competition 

SEPTEMBER TEACHER’S DAY CELEBRATION 

 Dance Competition I-X 

 Speech Writing Competition (English & Hindi) I-X  

 Shlok Recitation VII-VIII 

Doha Recitation IX-X 

Grand Parents Day Pre-Primary 

        OCTOBER UNO DAY CELEBRATION 

National Unity Day 

Singing Competition VII-X 

Fancy Dress Competition Pre-Primary 

NOVEMBER HARYANA DAY CELEBRATION 

Dance Competition VII-VIII 

Children's Day Celebration and Sports Meet 

Diwali Celebration 

(Diya and Candle Decoration Competition) VII-VIII 

Prerna Diwas - Dr. Bhatia's Birthday 

English Famous Speeches IX-X 
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DECEMBER Christmas Celebration 

Hindi Famous Speeches Competition VII-VIII  

Greeting Card Competition 

Rangoli Competition VII-X 

Annual Prize Distribution and Declaration of Best House 

 

JANUARY FOUNDER’S DAY 

Republic Day Celebration 
Career Counselling X 

FEBRUARY  

 

The following weeks will be observed during the course of the year:- 

• Literary • Social Service 

• General Knowledge • Mass Recitation 

• Hindi • Vigilance Awareness Week 

• GANIT 

* Meditation Day will be observed Monday and Tuesday. 

* Reading Day will be observed on Thursday and Friday. 

* Club Activities will be on Saturday. 
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CLASS TEST SCHEDULE 2020-2021 
I-V 

Date Day I II III IV V 

27-4-20 Monday English Hindi Maths G.Sc. English 

29-4-20 Wednesday Maths EVS English S.St. Maths 

1-5-20 Friday - - S.St. English Hindi 

2-5-20 Saturday Hindi English - - G.Sc. 

4-5-20 Monday EVS Maths G.Sc. Hindi S.St. 

6-5-20 Wednesday - - Hindi Maths III Lang. 

24-7-20 Friday English Hindi Maths G.Sc. English 

27-7-20 Monday Maths EVS English S.St. Maths 

28-7-20 Tuesday - - S.St. English Hindi 

29-7-20 Wednesday Hindi English - - G.Sc. 

30-7-20 Thursday EVS Maths G.Sc. Hindi S.St. 

4-8-20 Tuesday - - Hindi Maths III Lang. 

2-11-20 Monday English Hindi Maths G.Sc. English 

3-11-20 Tuesday Maths EVS English S.St. Maths 

5-11-20 Thursday - - S.St. English Hindi 

6-11-20 Friday Hindi English - - G.Sc. 

7-11-20 Saturday EVS Maths G.Sc. Hindi S.St. 

9-11-20 Monday - - Hindi Maths III Lang. 

28-1-21 Thursday English Hindi Maths G.Sc. English 

29-1-21 Friday Maths EVS English S.St. Maths 

30-1-21 Saturday - - S.St. English Hindi 

1-2-21 Monday Hindi English - - G.Sc. 

2-2-21 Tuesday EVS Maths G.Sc. Hindi S.St. 

3-2-21 Wednesday - - Hindi Maths III Lang. 
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CLASS TEST SCHEDULE 2020-2021 
VI-X 

Date Day VI VII VIII IX X 

 

20-4-20 
 

Monday 
 

English 
 

Hindi 
 

Maths 
 

S.St. 
 

G.Sc. 

22-4-20 Wednesday Maths G.Sc. English Hindi S.St. 

24-4-20 Friday Hindi S.St. G.Sc. Maths English 

27-4-20 Monday G.Sc. English Hindi G.Sc. Maths 

29-4-20 Wednesday S.St. Maths S. St. English Hindi 

1-5-20 Friday Lang. III Lang. III Lang. III   

20-7-20 Monday English Hindi Maths S.St. G.Sc. 

22-7-20 Wednesday Maths G.Sc. English Hindi S.St. 

24-7-20 Friday Hindi S.St. G.Sc. Maths English 

27-7-20 Monday G.Sc. English Hindi G.Sc. Maths 

29-7-20 Wednesday S.St. Maths S.St. English Hindi 

30-7-20 Friday Lang. III Lang. III Lang. III   

2-11-20 Wednesday English Hindi Maths S.St. G.Sc. 

3-11-20 Tuesday Maths G.Sc. English Hindi S.St. 

5-11-20 Thursday Hindi S.St. G.Sc. Maths English 

6-11-20 Friday G.Sc. English Hindi G.Sc. Maths 

9-11-20 Monday S.St. Maths S.St. English Hindi 

11-11-20 Wednesday Lang. III Lang. III Lang. III   

27-1-21 Wednesday English Hindi Maths S.St. 
 

29-1-21 Friday Maths G.Sc. English Hindi 

30-1-21 Saturday Hindi S.St. G.Sc. Maths 

1-2-21 Monday G.Sc. English Hindi G.Sc. 

2-2-21 Tuesday S.St. Maths S.St. English 

3-2-21 Wednesday Lang. III Lang. III Lang. III  

 


